
FAST FACTS

Why A Facial Cleansing Product?
	■ To remove dirt, stale surface oils and to gently exfoliate 

surface layers of skin that can give your complexion a 
dull appearance.

	■ For gentle facial cleansing without the use of harsh or 
drying soaps that may elevate skin pH. 

	■ To remove residual makeup on the skin.

	■ To prepare the skin surface for subsequent steps in your 
skin care regimen.

Why Nutriance Organic Cleansing Milk?
Nutriance Organic Cleansing Milk is a silky emulsion 
enriched with soothing and softening ingredients. It gently 
eliminates impurities that have accumulated on the skin’s 
surface. It cleanses perfectly and smoothly and leaves the 
skin soft and hydrated. 

Recommended for Normal/Dry skin

 Step 1: Cleanse & Detoxify      

	■ Clinically tested and proven safe and well tolerated under 
dermatological control in a leading European skin care 
clinic.

	■ Non-dehydrating, a single application of Nutriance Organic 
Cleansing Milk was found to increase skin hydration after 
30 minutes and up to 4 hours after use.

 Key Active Ingredients

	■ Gently cleanses while soothing the skin with Chamomile 
(Anthemis nobilis) flower water.

	■ Includes Sweet Almond (Prunus amygdalus dulcis) and 
English Lavender (Lavandula angustifolia) to soothe and 
comfort the skin.

	■ Enriched with the protective brown seaweed extracts 
(Fucus vesiculosus and Fucus spiralis) and wheat peptides 
which nourish, protect and reinforce the skin’s natural 
barrier. 

	■ Hydrolyzed wheat proteins (phyto peptides) are known for 
moisturizing and nourishing the skin to leave it soft.

Cleanse & Detoxify—Cleansing the face and neck is the first step in your 
routine to achieve healthy, youthful skin. Nutriance Organic Facial Cleansers 
are enriched with marine and botanical ingredients to gently remove 
impurities from the skin.

#3930 – Cleansing Milk, 5.1 fl. oz.
#3931 – Cleansing Gel, 5.1 fl. oz.
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 Cleansing Milk leaves the skin soft and hydrated.

	■ pH 5.5

	■ Clinically Tested

	■ Paraben Free

	■ 100% Vegan

	■ No Animal Testing

	■ Non-Comedogenic 

Why Nutriance Organic Cleansing Gel?
Nutriance Organic Cleansing Gel has a detoxifying, and 
purifying action that reduces the appearance of pores and 
leaves the skin smooth. Its unique isotonic formula 
contains a high concentration of pure seawater with a rich 
natural diversity of minerals and trace elements which are 
delivered effectively to the skin outer layer. The Cleansing 
Gel revitalizes and rebalances the skin.

 Recommended for Combination/Oily skin
 Step 1: Cleanse & Detoxify   

	■ Clinically tested and proven safe, well tolerated and non-
irritating under dermatological control in a leading European 
skin care clinic.

 Key Active Ingredients

	■ With Pistacia lentiscus leaf extract renowned for its skin 
purification qualities.

	■ Pure seawater provides vital minerals, and trace elements 
to the epidermis to revitalize the cells.

	■ Hydrolyzed wheat proteins (wheat peptides) are rich in 
essential amino acids which reinforce the skin’s natural 
barrier, nourishing, softening and soothing the skin.

	■ The red seaweed extract Dulse (Palmaria palmata) contains 
essential amino acids, and other skin nutrients which reinforce 
the skin’s natural barrier.

 Cleansing Gel reduces the appearance of pores,   
 smoothes and clears the complexion.

	■ pH 5.0

	■ Clinically Tested

	■ Paraben Free

	■ 100% Vegan

	■ No Animal Testing

	■ Non-Comedogenic 
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Cleansing Gel
Detoxifies, Purifies & Refines
Desintoxica, Purifica y Refina

5.1 fl. oz./150 ml

R0617.XCP.17

N U T R I A N C E®N U T R I A N C E®

1706

NeoLife.com
Since 1958
Made in France

INGREDIENTS: WATER/AQUA, PISTACIA 
LENTISCUS LEAF EXTRACT, MARIS 
AQUA, DECYL GLUCOSIDE, XANTHAN 
GUM, PALMARIA PALMATA EXTRACT, 
HYDROLYZED WHEAT PROTEIN, 
GLUCONOLACTONE, FRAGRANCE/ 
PARFUM, SODIUM BENZOATE, CALCIUM 
GLUCONATE, LACTIC ACID, POTASSIUM 
SORBATE, SODIUM HYDROXIDE, 
LIMONENE, LINALOOL.

DISTRIBUTED BY:
NeoLife International, LLC
Fremont, CA 94538 U.S.A.
IMPORTED BY /
IMPORTÉ PAR :
GNLD International, Ltd.
Markham, Ontario
L3R 9V1, Canada
Tel: 1-800-432-5842
DISTRIBUTED BY:
NeoLife International Pty. Ltd.
4/70-74 Meakin Road
Meadowbrook, Queensland
4131 Australia
IMPORTADO Y
DISTRIBUIDO POR:
Golden Neo-Life
Diamite International,
S. de R.L. de C.V.
Havre 67 PB, Colonia Juárez,
C.P. 06600, Ciudad de México
Tel: 01 800 849 9987
IMPORTED AND
DISTRIBUTED BY:
NeoLife International Inc.
Ground Floor
CBC Corporate Center
724 Shaw Boulevard
Mandaluyong City, Philippines

Cleansing Gel for combination/oily 
skin: Detoxifying and purifying isotonic 
formula with pure seawater and pistacia 
lentiscus leaf extract which gently 
removes impurities and refines pores.
Instructions: Apply a generous amount 
with a cotton ball or pad and massage. 

carefully. Next apply the Balancing Tonic 
to invigorate the skin.
Available Exclusively from NeoLife 
Promoters/Distributors.
Gel Limpiador para piel mixta/grasa: 
Fórmula isotónica desintoxicante y 
purificadora con agua de mar pura y 
extracto de hoja de pistacia lentiscus 
que remueve suavemente las impurezas 
y refina los poros.
Instrucciones de uso: Aplicar 
abundantemente utilizando un poco de 
algodón o una almohadilla y masajear. 
Agregar agua para obtener una espuma 
de limpieza. Enjuague con cuidado. 
Luego aplicar Balancing Tonic para 
revitalizar la piel.
Disponible exclusivamente a través de lo 
Promotores/Distribuidores NeoLife.
Gel Nettoyant pour peaux mixtes/
grasses : Formule isotonique 
détoxifiante et purifiante à base d’eau 
de mer pure et d'extrait de feuille de 
pistacia lentiscus qui élimine en douceur 

Mode d’emploi : Au moyen d’un 
tampon ou d’ouate, appliquer une 
généreuse quantité et frictionner. 

Rincer soigneusement. Appliquer ensuite 
Balancing Tonic pour revigorer la peau.
Disponible Exclusivement auprès des 
Promoteurs/ Distributeurs NeoLife.

AGE-DEFYING SKIN CARE
Scientifically formulated

AGE-DEFYING SKIN CARE
Scientifically formulated

3 9 3 1 s

1

R0617.XCP.17
Cleansing Gel 150ml Deco US
H: 160.5 mm x W: 43.5 mm X D: 43.5 mm

Front

ORGANIC  SK IN  CARE

N
U

T
R

IA
N

C
E

®

Cleansing Gel
Detoxifies, Purifies & Refines
Desintoxica, Purifica y Refina

5.1 fl. oz./150 ml

R0617.XCP.17

N U T R I A N C E®N U T R I A N C E®

1706

NeoLife.com
Since 1958
Made in France

INGREDIENTS: WATER/AQUA, PISTACIA 
LENTISCUS LEAF EXTRACT, MARIS 
AQUA, DECYL GLUCOSIDE, XANTHAN 
GUM, PALMARIA PALMATA EXTRACT, 
HYDROLYZED WHEAT PROTEIN, 
GLUCONOLACTONE, FRAGRANCE/ 
PARFUM, SODIUM BENZOATE, CALCIUM 
GLUCONATE, LACTIC ACID, POTASSIUM 
SORBATE, SODIUM HYDROXIDE, 
LIMONENE, LINALOOL.

DISTRIBUTED BY:
NeoLife International, LLC
Fremont, CA 94538 U.S.A.
IMPORTED BY /
IMPORTÉ PAR :
GNLD International, Ltd.
Markham, Ontario
L3R 9V1, Canada
Tel: 1-800-432-5842
DISTRIBUTED BY:
NeoLife International Pty. Ltd.
4/70-74 Meakin Road
Meadowbrook, Queensland
4131 Australia
IMPORTADO Y
DISTRIBUIDO POR:
Golden Neo-Life
Diamite International,
S. de R.L. de C.V.
Havre 67 PB, Colonia Juárez,
C.P. 06600, Ciudad de México
Tel: 01 800 849 9987
IMPORTED AND
DISTRIBUTED BY:
NeoLife International Inc.
Ground Floor
CBC Corporate Center
724 Shaw Boulevard
Mandaluyong City, Philippines

Cleansing Gel for combination/oily 
skin: Detoxifying and purifying isotonic 
formula with pure seawater and pistacia 
lentiscus leaf extract which gently 
removes impurities and refines pores.
Instructions: Apply a generous amount 
with a cotton ball or pad and massage. 
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to invigorate the skin.
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CERTIFIED ORGANIC SKIN CARE
CUIDADO DE LA PIEL ORGÁNICO CERTIFICADO

Cleansing Milk
Removes Impurities, Soothes & Softens
Remueve las Impurezas, Relaja y Suaviza
Élimine les Impuretés, Apaise et Adoucit

R0621.XCP.01

INGREDIENTS: ANTHEMIS NOBILIS 
FLOWER WATER*, DICAPRYLYL 
CARBONATE, CETEARYL ALCOHOL, 
GLYCERYL STEARATE, AQUA/WATER/EAU, 
PRUNUS AMYGDALUS DULCIS (SWEET 
ALMOND) OIL*, LAVANDULA 
ANGUSTIFOLIA (LAVENDER) OIL*, FUCUS 
VESICULOSUS EXTRACT*, FUCUS SPIRALIS 
EXTRACT*, HYDROLYZED WHEAT 
PROTEIN, GLYCINE SOJA (SOYBEAN) OIL, 
TOCOPHEROL, GLYCERIN, CETEARYL 
GLUCOSIDE, XANTHAN GUM, 
DEHYDROACETIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, 
SODIUM BENZOATE, POTASSIUM 
SORBATE, SODIUM HYDROXIDE, BENZYL 
ALCOHOL, LINALOOL.
*Ingredients from organic farming
20% of the total ingredients are from 
organic farming.
99% natural origin of total.
COSMOS ORGANIC certified by Ecocert 
Greenlife according to COSMOS Standard.

Cleansing Milk for normal/dry skin: 
Soothing and softening cleanser. Silky 
emulsion gently removes impurities. 
Enriched with protective seaweed 
extracts and essential oils.
Instructions: Apply a generous amount 
into palm or cotton ball, then gently 
massage over face and neck. Rinse 
and gently pat dry. Next apply the 
Balancing Tonic to invigorate the skin.
Available Exclusively from NeoLife 
Promoters/Distributors.
Leche Limpiadora para piel normal/
seca: Limpieza que relaja y suaviza. 
Emulsión suave que remueve 
delicadamente las impurezas. 
Enriquecida con extractos de algas 
marinas protectoras y aceites esenciales.
Instrucciones de uso: Aplicar 
generosamente sobre la cara y el 
cuello con movimientos suaves 
utilizando un poco de algodón o una 
almohadilla. Enjuague con cuidado. 
Luego, aplicar Balancing Tonic para 
revitalizar la piel.
Disponible exclusivamente a través de 
lo Promotores/Distribuidores NeoLife.
Lait Démaquillant pour peaux 
normales/sèches : Nettoyant apaisant 
et adoucissant. L’émulsion soyeuse 
élimine en douceur les impuretés. 
Enrichi d’extraits protecteurs d’algues 
et d’huiles essentielles.
Mode d’emploi : Mettre une quantité 
généreuse sur la paume de la main ou 
sur du coton, puis masser délicatement 
le visage et le cou. Rincer soigneuse-
ment. Appliquer ensuite Balancing Tonic 
pour revigorer la peau.
Disponible Exclusivement auprès des 
Promoteurs/Distributeurs NeoLife.

AGE-DEFYING SKIN CARE
Scientifically formulated
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DISTRIBUTED BY:
NeoLife International, LLC
Fremont, CA 94538 U.S.A.
IMPORTED BY / IMPORTÉ PAR :
NeoLife Wellness International, Ltd.
Richmond Hill, Ontario
L4S 2H6 Canada
Tel: 1-800-432-5842
DISTRIBUTED BY:
NeoLife International Pty. Ltd.
4/70-74 Meakin Road
Meadowbrook, Queensland
4131 Australia
IMPORTADO Y DISTRIBUIDO POR:
Golden Neo-Life Diamite International,
S. de R.L. de C.V.
Montecito No. 38 Piso 4 Oficina 26,
Colonia Nápoles, Delegación Benito Juárez,
CP 03810, Ciudad de México
Tel: 800 849 9987
IMPORTED AND DISTRIBUTED BY:
NeoLife International Inc.
Ground Floor
CBC Corporate Center
724 Shaw Boulevard
Mandaluyong City, Philippines
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NeoLife.com
Since 1958
Made in France / Hecho en Francia

El lote y la fecha de caducidad aparecen
en el envase
Formulado científicamente para el cuidado de
los signos de la edad en la piel5.1 fl. oz./150 ml
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INGREDIENTS: ANTHEMIS NOBILIS 
FLOWER WATER*, DICAPRYLYL 
CARBONATE, CETEARYL ALCOHOL, 
GLYCERYL STEARATE, AQUA/WATER/EAU, 
PRUNUS AMYGDALUS DULCIS (SWEET 
ALMOND) OIL*, LAVANDULA 
ANGUSTIFOLIA (LAVENDER) OIL*, FUCUS 
VESICULOSUS EXTRACT*, FUCUS SPIRALIS 
EXTRACT*, HYDROLYZED WHEAT 
PROTEIN, GLYCINE SOJA (SOYBEAN) OIL, 
TOCOPHEROL, GLYCERIN, CETEARYL 
GLUCOSIDE, XANTHAN GUM, 
DEHYDROACETIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, 
SODIUM BENZOATE, POTASSIUM 
SORBATE, SODIUM HYDROXIDE, BENZYL 
ALCOHOL, LINALOOL.
*Ingredients from organic farming
20% of the total ingredients are from 
organic farming.
99% natural origin of total.
COSMOS ORGANIC certified by Ecocert 
Greenlife according to COSMOS Standard.

Cleansing Milk for normal/dry skin: 
Soothing and softening cleanser. Silky 
emulsion gently removes impurities. 
Enriched with protective seaweed 
extracts and essential oils.
Instructions: Apply a generous amount 
into palm or cotton ball, then gently 
massage over face and neck. Rinse 
and gently pat dry. Next apply the 
Balancing Tonic to invigorate the skin.
Available Exclusively from NeoLife 
Promoters/Distributors.
Leche Limpiadora para piel normal/
seca: Limpieza que relaja y suaviza. 
Emulsión suave que remueve 
delicadamente las impurezas. 
Enriquecida con extractos de algas 
marinas protectoras y aceites esenciales.
Instrucciones de uso: Aplicar 
generosamente sobre la cara y el 
cuello con movimientos suaves 
utilizando un poco de algodón o una 
almohadilla. Enjuague con cuidado. 
Luego, aplicar Balancing Tonic para 
revitalizar la piel.
Disponible exclusivamente a través de 
lo Promotores/Distribuidores NeoLife.
Lait Démaquillant pour peaux 
normales/sèches : Nettoyant apaisant 
et adoucissant. L’émulsion soyeuse 
élimine en douceur les impuretés. 
Enrichi d’extraits protecteurs d’algues 
et d’huiles essentielles.
Mode d’emploi : Mettre une quantité 
généreuse sur la paume de la main ou 
sur du coton, puis masser délicatement 
le visage et le cou. Rincer soigneuse-
ment. Appliquer ensuite Balancing Tonic 
pour revigorer la peau.
Disponible Exclusivement auprès des 
Promoteurs/Distributeurs NeoLife.
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DATOS RAPIDOS

¿Por qué un Producto Limpiador Facial?
	■ Para eliminar la suciedad, aceites viejos de la superficie 

y exfoliar suavemente las capas superficiales de la piel 
que pueden dar a su tez un aspecto opaco.

	■ Para una limpieza facial suave sin el uso de jabones 
fuertes o que resecan y que pueden elevar el pH de la 
piel.

	■ Para eliminar el maquillaje residual en la piel.

	■ Para preparar la superficie de la piel para los siguientes 
pasos en su régimen de cuidado de la piel.

¿Por qué la leche limpiadora orgánica 
Nutriance Organic Cleansing Milk?
Nutriance Organic Cleansing Milk es una emulsión sedosa 
enriquecida con ingredientes calmantes y suavizantes. 
Elimina suavemente las impurezas que se han acumulado 
en la superficie de la piel. Se limpia perfectamente y sin 
problemas y deja la piel suave e hidratada.

Recomendada para piel de Normal/Seca
 Paso 1: Limpie y Detoxifique

	■ Clínicamente probada y comprobada segura y bien 
tolerada bajo control dermatológico en una clínica 
europea líder en el cuidado de la piel.

	■ No deshidrata, se encontró que una sola aplicación de la 
leche limpiadora orgánica Nutriance Organic Cleansing 
Milk aumentaba la hidratación de la piel después de 30 
minutos y hasta 4 horas después del uso.

 Ingredientes activos clave  

	■ Limpia suavemente mientras calma la piel con agua de 
flores de Manzanilla (Anthemis nobilis).

	■ Contiene Almendra Suave (Prunus amygdalus dulcis) y 
Lavanda Inglesa (Lavandula angustifolia) para calmar y 
reconfortar la piel.

	■ Enriquecido con extractos protectores de algas marinas 
marrones (Fucus vesiculosus y Fucus spiralis) y péptidos 
de trigo que nutren, protegen y refuerzan la barrera 
natural de la piel.

	■ Las proteínas hidrolizadas de trigo (fito péptidos) son 
conocidas por humectar y nutrir la piel para dejarla suave.

 La leche limpiadora “Cleansing Milk” deja la piel  
 suave e hidratada.

	■ pH 5.5

	■ Clínicamente probado

	■ Sin Parabenos 

	■ 100% Vegano 

Limpie y Detoxifique — la limpieza de la cara y el cuello es el primer paso en 
su rutina para lograr una piel saludable y juvenil. Los limpiadores faciales 
orgánicos Nutriance están enriquecidos con ingredientes marinos y botánicos 
para eliminar suavemente las impurezas de la piel.

#3930 – Cleansing Milk, 5.1 fl. oz.
#3931 – Cleansing Gel, 5.1 fl. oz.
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	■ No se Realizan Pruebas en Animales 

	■ No Comedogénico 

	■ A Prueba de Alergias 

¿Por qué el gel limpiador orgánico 
Nutriance “Organic Cleansing Gel”?
Nutriance Organic Cleansing Gel tiene una acción 
desintoxicante y purificadora que reduce la apariencia 
de los poros y deja la piel lisa. Su fórmula isotónica 
única contiene una alta concentración de agua de mar 
pura con una rica diversidad natural de minerales y 
oligoelementos que son eficazmente liberados a la 
capa externa de la piel. El gel limpiador “Cleansing Gel” 
revitaliza y reequilibra la piel.

Recomendado para pieles de Combinada/Grasa
 Paso 1: Limpie y Detoxifique   

	■ Clínicamente probado y comprobado seguro, bien tolerado y 
no irritante bajo control dermatológico en una clínica 
europea líder en el cuidado de la piel.

 Ingredientes activos clave

	■ Con extracto de hoja de Pistacia lentiscus reconocido por 
sus cualidades de purificación de la piel.

	■ El agua de mar pura proporciona minerales vitales y 
oligoelementos a la epidermis para revitalizar las células.

	■ Las proteínas hidrolizadas de trigo (péptidos de trigo) son 
ricas en aminoácidos esenciales que refuerzan la barrera 
natural de la piel, nutriendo, calmando y suavizando la piel.

	■ El extracto de algas rojas Dulse (Palmaria palmata) contiene 
aminoácidos esenciales y otros nutrientes para la piel que 
refuerzan la barrera natural de la piel.

 Gel Limpiador “Cleansing Gel” reduce la apariencia  
 de los poros, suaviza y limpia la tez.

	■ pH 5.0

	■ Clínicamente probado

	■ Sin Parabenos 

	■ 100% Vegano 

	■ No se Realizan Pruebas en Animales 

	■ No Comedogénico  
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GLUCONOLACTONE, FRAGRANCE/ 
PARFUM, SODIUM BENZOATE, CALCIUM 
GLUCONATE, LACTIC ACID, POTASSIUM 
SORBATE, SODIUM HYDROXIDE, 
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Cleansing Gel for combination/oily 
skin: Detoxifying and purifying isotonic 
formula with pure seawater and pistacia 
lentiscus leaf extract which gently 
removes impurities and refines pores.
Instructions: Apply a generous amount 
with a cotton ball or pad and massage. 

carefully. Next apply the Balancing Tonic 
to invigorate the skin.
Available Exclusively from NeoLife 
Promoters/Distributors.
Gel Limpiador para piel mixta/grasa: 
Fórmula isotónica desintoxicante y 
purificadora con agua de mar pura y 
extracto de hoja de pistacia lentiscus 
que remueve suavemente las impurezas 
y refina los poros.
Instrucciones de uso: Aplicar 
abundantemente utilizando un poco de 
algodón o una almohadilla y masajear. 
Agregar agua para obtener una espuma 
de limpieza. Enjuague con cuidado. 
Luego aplicar Balancing Tonic para 
revitalizar la piel.
Disponible exclusivamente a través de lo 
Promotores/Distribuidores NeoLife.
Gel Nettoyant pour peaux mixtes/
grasses : Formule isotonique 
détoxifiante et purifiante à base d’eau 
de mer pure et d'extrait de feuille de 
pistacia lentiscus qui élimine en douceur 

Mode d’emploi : Au moyen d’un 
tampon ou d’ouate, appliquer une 
généreuse quantité et frictionner. 

Rincer soigneusement. Appliquer ensuite 
Balancing Tonic pour revigorer la peau.
Disponible Exclusivement auprès des 
Promoteurs/ Distributeurs NeoLife.
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Cleansing Gel
Detoxifies, Purifies & Refines
Desintoxica, Purifica y Refina

5.1 fl. oz./150 ml

R0617.XCP.17

N U T R I A N C E®N U T R I A N C E®

1706

NeoLife.com
Since 1958
Made in France

INGREDIENTS: WATER/AQUA, PISTACIA 
LENTISCUS LEAF EXTRACT, MARIS 
AQUA, DECYL GLUCOSIDE, XANTHAN 
GUM, PALMARIA PALMATA EXTRACT, 
HYDROLYZED WHEAT PROTEIN, 
GLUCONOLACTONE, FRAGRANCE/ 
PARFUM, SODIUM BENZOATE, CALCIUM 
GLUCONATE, LACTIC ACID, POTASSIUM 
SORBATE, SODIUM HYDROXIDE, 
LIMONENE, LINALOOL.

DISTRIBUTED BY:
NeoLife International, LLC
Fremont, CA 94538 U.S.A.
IMPORTED BY /
IMPORTÉ PAR :
GNLD International, Ltd.
Markham, Ontario
L3R 9V1, Canada
Tel: 1-800-432-5842
DISTRIBUTED BY:
NeoLife International Pty. Ltd.
4/70-74 Meakin Road
Meadowbrook, Queensland
4131 Australia
IMPORTADO Y
DISTRIBUIDO POR:
Golden Neo-Life
Diamite International,
S. de R.L. de C.V.
Havre 67 PB, Colonia Juárez,
C.P. 06600, Ciudad de México
Tel: 01 800 849 9987
IMPORTED AND
DISTRIBUTED BY:
NeoLife International Inc.
Ground Floor
CBC Corporate Center
724 Shaw Boulevard
Mandaluyong City, Philippines

Cleansing Gel for combination/oily 
skin: Detoxifying and purifying isotonic 
formula with pure seawater and pistacia 
lentiscus leaf extract which gently 
removes impurities and refines pores.
Instructions: Apply a generous amount 
with a cotton ball or pad and massage. 

carefully. Next apply the Balancing Tonic 
to invigorate the skin.
Available Exclusively from NeoLife 
Promoters/Distributors.
Gel Limpiador para piel mixta/grasa: 
Fórmula isotónica desintoxicante y 
purificadora con agua de mar pura y 
extracto de hoja de pistacia lentiscus 
que remueve suavemente las impurezas 
y refina los poros.
Instrucciones de uso: Aplicar 
abundantemente utilizando un poco de 
algodón o una almohadilla y masajear. 
Agregar agua para obtener una espuma 
de limpieza. Enjuague con cuidado. 
Luego aplicar Balancing Tonic para 
revitalizar la piel.
Disponible exclusivamente a través de lo 
Promotores/Distribuidores NeoLife.
Gel Nettoyant pour peaux mixtes/
grasses : Formule isotonique 
détoxifiante et purifiante à base d’eau 
de mer pure et d'extrait de feuille de 
pistacia lentiscus qui élimine en douceur 

Mode d’emploi : Au moyen d’un 
tampon ou d’ouate, appliquer une 
généreuse quantité et frictionner. 

Rincer soigneusement. Appliquer ensuite 
Balancing Tonic pour revigorer la peau.
Disponible Exclusivement auprès des 
Promoteurs/ Distributeurs NeoLife.
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CERTIFIED ORGANIC SKIN CARE
CUIDADO DE LA PIEL ORGÁNICO CERTIFICADO

Cleansing Milk
Removes Impurities, Soothes & Softens
Remueve las Impurezas, Relaja y Suaviza
Élimine les Impuretés, Apaise et Adoucit

R0621.XCP.01

INGREDIENTS: ANTHEMIS NOBILIS 
FLOWER WATER*, DICAPRYLYL 
CARBONATE, CETEARYL ALCOHOL, 
GLYCERYL STEARATE, AQUA/WATER/EAU, 
PRUNUS AMYGDALUS DULCIS (SWEET 
ALMOND) OIL*, LAVANDULA 
ANGUSTIFOLIA (LAVENDER) OIL*, FUCUS 
VESICULOSUS EXTRACT*, FUCUS SPIRALIS 
EXTRACT*, HYDROLYZED WHEAT 
PROTEIN, GLYCINE SOJA (SOYBEAN) OIL, 
TOCOPHEROL, GLYCERIN, CETEARYL 
GLUCOSIDE, XANTHAN GUM, 
DEHYDROACETIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, 
SODIUM BENZOATE, POTASSIUM 
SORBATE, SODIUM HYDROXIDE, BENZYL 
ALCOHOL, LINALOOL.
*Ingredients from organic farming
20% of the total ingredients are from 
organic farming.
99% natural origin of total.
COSMOS ORGANIC certified by Ecocert 
Greenlife according to COSMOS Standard.

Cleansing Milk for normal/dry skin: 
Soothing and softening cleanser. Silky 
emulsion gently removes impurities. 
Enriched with protective seaweed 
extracts and essential oils.
Instructions: Apply a generous amount 
into palm or cotton ball, then gently 
massage over face and neck. Rinse 
and gently pat dry. Next apply the 
Balancing Tonic to invigorate the skin.
Available Exclusively from NeoLife 
Promoters/Distributors.
Leche Limpiadora para piel normal/
seca: Limpieza que relaja y suaviza. 
Emulsión suave que remueve 
delicadamente las impurezas. 
Enriquecida con extractos de algas 
marinas protectoras y aceites esenciales.
Instrucciones de uso: Aplicar 
generosamente sobre la cara y el 
cuello con movimientos suaves 
utilizando un poco de algodón o una 
almohadilla. Enjuague con cuidado. 
Luego, aplicar Balancing Tonic para 
revitalizar la piel.
Disponible exclusivamente a través de 
lo Promotores/Distribuidores NeoLife.
Lait Démaquillant pour peaux 
normales/sèches : Nettoyant apaisant 
et adoucissant. L’émulsion soyeuse 
élimine en douceur les impuretés. 
Enrichi d’extraits protecteurs d’algues 
et d’huiles essentielles.
Mode d’emploi : Mettre une quantité 
généreuse sur la paume de la main ou 
sur du coton, puis masser délicatement 
le visage et le cou. Rincer soigneuse-
ment. Appliquer ensuite Balancing Tonic 
pour revigorer la peau.
Disponible Exclusivement auprès des 
Promoteurs/Distributeurs NeoLife.

AGE-DEFYING SKIN CARE
Scientifically formulated
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DISTRIBUTED BY:
NeoLife International, LLC
Fremont, CA 94538 U.S.A.
IMPORTED BY / IMPORTÉ PAR :
NeoLife Wellness International, Ltd.
Richmond Hill, Ontario
L4S 2H6 Canada
Tel: 1-800-432-5842
DISTRIBUTED BY:
NeoLife International Pty. Ltd.
4/70-74 Meakin Road
Meadowbrook, Queensland
4131 Australia
IMPORTADO Y DISTRIBUIDO POR:
Golden Neo-Life Diamite International,
S. de R.L. de C.V.
Montecito No. 38 Piso 4 Oficina 26,
Colonia Nápoles, Delegación Benito Juárez,
CP 03810, Ciudad de México
Tel: 800 849 9987
IMPORTED AND DISTRIBUTED BY:
NeoLife International Inc.
Ground Floor
CBC Corporate Center
724 Shaw Boulevard
Mandaluyong City, Philippines

0621

NeoLife.com
Since 1958
Made in France / Hecho en Francia

El lote y la fecha de caducidad aparecen
en el envase
Formulado científicamente para el cuidado de
los signos de la edad en la piel5.1 fl. oz./150 ml
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Cleansing Milk
Removes Impurities, Soothes & Softens
Remueve las Impurezas, Relaja y Suaviza
Élimine les Impuretés, Apaise et Adoucit

R0621.XCP.01

INGREDIENTS: ANTHEMIS NOBILIS 
FLOWER WATER*, DICAPRYLYL 
CARBONATE, CETEARYL ALCOHOL, 
GLYCERYL STEARATE, AQUA/WATER/EAU, 
PRUNUS AMYGDALUS DULCIS (SWEET 
ALMOND) OIL*, LAVANDULA 
ANGUSTIFOLIA (LAVENDER) OIL*, FUCUS 
VESICULOSUS EXTRACT*, FUCUS SPIRALIS 
EXTRACT*, HYDROLYZED WHEAT 
PROTEIN, GLYCINE SOJA (SOYBEAN) OIL, 
TOCOPHEROL, GLYCERIN, CETEARYL 
GLUCOSIDE, XANTHAN GUM, 
DEHYDROACETIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, 
SODIUM BENZOATE, POTASSIUM 
SORBATE, SODIUM HYDROXIDE, BENZYL 
ALCOHOL, LINALOOL.
*Ingredients from organic farming
20% of the total ingredients are from 
organic farming.
99% natural origin of total.
COSMOS ORGANIC certified by Ecocert 
Greenlife according to COSMOS Standard.

Cleansing Milk for normal/dry skin: 
Soothing and softening cleanser. Silky 
emulsion gently removes impurities. 
Enriched with protective seaweed 
extracts and essential oils.
Instructions: Apply a generous amount 
into palm or cotton ball, then gently 
massage over face and neck. Rinse 
and gently pat dry. Next apply the 
Balancing Tonic to invigorate the skin.
Available Exclusively from NeoLife 
Promoters/Distributors.
Leche Limpiadora para piel normal/
seca: Limpieza que relaja y suaviza. 
Emulsión suave que remueve 
delicadamente las impurezas. 
Enriquecida con extractos de algas 
marinas protectoras y aceites esenciales.
Instrucciones de uso: Aplicar 
generosamente sobre la cara y el 
cuello con movimientos suaves 
utilizando un poco de algodón o una 
almohadilla. Enjuague con cuidado. 
Luego, aplicar Balancing Tonic para 
revitalizar la piel.
Disponible exclusivamente a través de 
lo Promotores/Distribuidores NeoLife.
Lait Démaquillant pour peaux 
normales/sèches : Nettoyant apaisant 
et adoucissant. L’émulsion soyeuse 
élimine en douceur les impuretés. 
Enrichi d’extraits protecteurs d’algues 
et d’huiles essentielles.
Mode d’emploi : Mettre une quantité 
généreuse sur la paume de la main ou 
sur du coton, puis masser délicatement 
le visage et le cou. Rincer soigneuse-
ment. Appliquer ensuite Balancing Tonic 
pour revigorer la peau.
Disponible Exclusivement auprès des 
Promoteurs/Distributeurs NeoLife.
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Colonia Nápoles, Delegación Benito Juárez,
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